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MOHAM MD ABDULLAN 

MANISH KR. SINGH 

SAKSHAM SINGH 

SHRKUTISEN 

SHREYA KORAH 

MANISHA KUMARI 

ANSHUMAN TOPPO 

SIMRAN KUMARI 

ROHINI BANDO 

KUMAR OM VASU 

RAVI KANT KUMAR 

AKASH PATAR 
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KARTIK RAJ 

AKASH KUMARPATRA 

YASH SRIVASTAVA 

MUKTA HORO 

SHIV KUMAR 

MAHAVIR RAJAK 

SUDHANSHU KUMAR 

DEEPIKA SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME 

MOHIN PERVEZ 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJESH PRASAD 

MD ARIF 

MANI RAJ KUMAR 

MADHURESH KUMAR 
BRAJA BIHARI 

ATESTED 
BIRENDRA KORAH 

VIJAY ORAN 

PRABAL TOPPO 

BABLURAM 

SAWNA BANDO 

DINESH YADAV 

PAPPU SINGH 

TAPAS KUMAR PATRA 

LATE NITESH KUMAR 

LAL CHAND PATAR 

UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

MAHESH SAW 
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SHIV NARAYAN DAS 
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VIKASH MUNDA 
VIVEK SINGH 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

SHALINI S. TANTI 

POONAM KUMARI 

PRIYA BANERJEE 

MANAN DEEP 

NANDINI KUMARI 

SANJANI KUMARI 

RINKI KUMARI 

PALLA VI KUMARI 
SACHIN KUMAR 

HELEN GARI 

SANDHYA KUMARI SINGH 

ANANYA KUMARI 

RIYA KUMARI 

APITU KUMARI 

AMAN KUMAR SINGH 

MEGHNA JHA 

SUGANDHA SAMAD 

NITESH KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR SAHU 

ANISH KUMAR SINHA 

MD. NAWSAD 

SHIVAM KISHORE 

PRINCE ORAON 

ABHAY TIRKEY 

SAMAR RAI 

RITIKA XESS 

RITIK XESS 

AMISHA BARJO 

DEEPKRITI 

B.ROMA KUMARI 

MANSA RAM SINGH MUNDA 

LATE NAND KISHORE SINGH 

DHARMENDRA THAKUR 

SUNDAR TANTI 
RAMESH RAM 

ASIT KUMAR BANERJEE 

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

SUDHIR SHARMA 

KRISHANA TANTI 

SUDAMA RAM 

AJAY RAMANI 

UTTAM CHOUDHARY 

LATE MARCUS GARI 

ATTESTEH 

DASHRATH SINGH 

SHIV PRASAD 

RAJESH KUMAR PRASAD 

AKHILESH PRASAD SINGH 

JWALA SINGH 

LATE MANISH KUMAR JHA 

PATRIC SAMAD 

AMRENDRA KUMAR 

BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

PANKAJ SINGH 

MD. KASIM 

BINOD KUMAR 

BUDH DEO ORAON 

SUSHIL TIRKEY 

AJAY KUMAR 

ANIL XESS 

ANIL XESS 

RAKESH BARJO 
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02/08/2022 

02/08/2022 

03/08/2022 
03/08/2022 
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03/08/2022 

03/08/2022 
03/08/2022 

03/08/2022 

03/08/2022 

03/08/2022 
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06/08/2022 

06/08/2022 
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06/08/2022 
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08/08/2022 

08/08/2022 

08/08/2022 

08/08/2022 

08/08/2022 

08/08/2022 

10/08/2022 

10/08/2022 

10/08/2022 

13/08/2022 

13/08/2022 

17/08/2022 

17/08/2022 

20/08/2022 
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ARNAV KUMAR SHARMA 

KHUSHI KUMARI 
SUMIT HORO 

KARAN NAYAK 

SHREYA SHARMA 

PRINCI PALAK 

NEHA KUMARI 

NIDHI KUMARI 

ROSHAN KUMAR 

AARTI KUMARI 

HARSH RAJ SINGH 

SUMIT HORO 

RISHABH KUMAR 

NIHARIKA MADHURI KUIMARI 

TIPTI KUMARI 

ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH 

RAVI KUMAR 

MD. SAMI 

MANISH MOHIT KERKETTA 

ANGEL BARLA 

SONY KUMARI 

SAKSHI NAYAK 
RIYA SINGH 

AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

RIYA KUMARI 
AARIKA SINGH 

TEJAS 

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 

SURESH RAM 

SAROJ HORO 

BHUNESHWAR NAYAK 

UPENDRA SHARMA 

PANKAJ KUMAR PAL 

AJAY NAYAK 

BHUNESHWAR KUMAR 

MUKESH MAHTO 

RANJEET KUMAR 

RAVINDER SINGH 

SAROJ HORO 

UMA SHANKARKUMAR 

OM PRAKASH SHARMA 

MOHAN GOPE 

TRILOCHAN SINGH 

MANTUN SAHU 

MD. RABBANI ANSARI 

FRANCIS XAVIER KERKETTA 

BOAS BARLA 

RAM DAYAL SAHU 

AMAR KUMAR NAYAK 

MRITYUNJAY SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARI 

RAM NATH PRASAD 

ATUL KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

ATTESYED 
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24/08/2022 

24/08/2022 
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01/09/2022 

14/09/2022 

14/09/2022 

14/09/2022 

14/09/2022 
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14/09/2022 

21/09/2022 

21/09/2022 

21/09/2022 

21/09/2022 

21/09/2022 

12/10/2022 

14/10/2022 

25/10/2022 

02/11/2022 
21/03/2023 

22/03/2023 

28/03/2023 
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